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1 Y21 Rebecca Cullen Morgan Guelph 198 30 100 328 2

1 Y22 Sisu Andrews Angus Guelph 203 58 52 313 3 1

1 Y23 Ella Andrews Oliver Guelph 198 53 99 350 1

2 Y24 Hailey Keating Ellie May Guelph 136 51 96 283 6

2 Y25 Emma McClelland Sundance Guelph 136 28 88 252 11 3

2 Y26 Jeffrey Kadish Chickadee Caledon 141 47 94 282 7

2 Y27 Addilyn Rolph Savannah Mill Ridge 141 52 84 277 8

3 Y28 Ciera MacLennan Farley Lake Huron 114 57 91 262 10

3 Y29 Ava Mundt Blacklea Mystic StormBright Water 119 42 66 227 16 4

3 Y30 Lyra Olienick Dakota Bright Water 114 60 73 247 14

4 Y31 Ryleigh Cole Dollie Blue Mtn 113 30 63 206 17

4 Y32 Robin LaChance Rosie Blue Mtn 113 47 91 251 13 5

4 Y33 Ella Valiquette Misty Blue Mtn 113 25 90 228 15

4 Y35 Cadence Brassard Olive Blue Mtn 113 57 82 252 12

5 Y34 Gabe Lehman Betsy Blue Mtn 161 30 72 263 9

5 Y37 Ellie Lehman Cowgirl Blue Mtn 161 52 76 289 5 2

5 Y38 Sam Brownlow Skye Blue Mtn 161 35 95 291 4

Team Number Name Level 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Y21 Rebecca Cullen D 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

1 Y23 Ella Andrews D 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 99

2 Y26 Jeffrey Kadish D 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 6 10 94

3 Y28 Ciera MacLennan D 10 10 6 10 10 9 10 10 10 6 91

4 Y32 Robin LaChance D 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 6 91

4 Y33 Ella Valiquette D 10 10 10 6 10 9 9 10 8 8 90

2 Y25 Emma McClelland D 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 0 88

2 Y27 Addilyn Rolph D 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 6 0 84

4 Y35 Cadence Brassard D 10 0 8 10 10 6 8 10 10 10 82

5 Y34 Gabe Lehman D 8 8 6 6 10 10 8 10 6 0 72
3 Y29 Ava Mundt D 10 0 10 10 10 6 8 10 2 0 66

4 Y31 Ryleigh Cole D 10 0 10 8 10 10 10 0 5 0 63

1 Y22 Sisu Andrews D 10 10 0 10 4 0 10 8 0 0 52

2 Y24 Hailey Keating D1 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 96

5 Y38 Sam Brownlow D1 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 9 10 10 95

5 Y37 Ellie Lehman D1 10 6 10 10 10 9 8 0 10 3 76

3 Y30 Lyra Olienick D1 10 10 8 6 10 10 10 0 9 0 73
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1 B21 Una Casha BB Oxford 250 53 97 6 400 1

1 B22 Cindy Hoogenboom Butterscotch Oxford 250 30 112 2 392 3

2 B23 Trinity Sachau-Sherman River Caledon 192 12 118 1 322 5

2 B24 Eric Kadish After Hours Caledon 247 45 107 3 399 2

3 B25 Faith Duncombe Snickers Lake Huron 160 44 101 4 305 6

3 B26 Anna Mari Muller Lola Caledon 187 48 99 5 334 4
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1 R21 Stuart Synnott C Caledon Chief 281 30 127 3 438 4

1 R22 Kathleen Duiker C Boomer CreekLakota 286 30 138 1 454 2

1 R23 Aniela Breen C Guelph Pursuit of Peace 286 52 116 4 454 3

2 R24 Jesse Gallant C2 Boomer CreekBrew 261 60 92 5 413 5

2 R25 Shalom Leger C2 Mill Ridge Lulu 261 60 137 2 458 1
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